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60 m 1.rozbeh        starší žiaci                        

  1  Hasidlo Michal        970919  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        8,07   

  2  Váni Lukáš            970206  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,12   

  3  Lukajka Jakub         971003  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            8,14   

  4  Kmošenka Samuel       970817  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            8,56   

  5  Malovec Maroš         980624  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        8,93   

  6  Habšuda Jakub         980404  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,73   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        starší žiaci                        

  1  Kyselica Michal       981020  CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina             8,18   

  2  Valach Radovan        980104  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            8,56   

  3  Strnád Jozef          971027  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            8,83   

  4  Bahno Andrej          971020  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,97   

  5  Vavruš Damián         981126  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,12   

     Šumchrast Matej       980410  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NP  

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        starší žiaci                        

  1  Janigáč Andrej        980313  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    7,64   

  2  Katerinčin Daniel     971220  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,34   

  3  Rajec Lukáš           981018  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        8,98   

  4  Žemla Marek           980917  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            9,74   

 

60 m finále          starší žiaci                        

  1  Janigáč Andrej        980313  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    7,57     

  2  Lukajka Jakub         971003  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            7,91     

  3  Váni Lukáš            970206  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           7,96     

  4  Hasidlo Michal        970919  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        8,02     

  5  Katerinčin Daniel     971220  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,06     

  6  Kyselica Michal       981020  CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina             8,21   

 

1000 m               starší žiaci                        

  1  Janigáč Andrej        980313  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  3:14,80  

  2  Kozák Patrik          971021  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         3:20,33  

  3  Strnád Jozef          971027  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov          3:22,54  

  4  Kozlovský Peter       980824  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.      3:23,92  

  5  Begáň František       980907  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         3:34,12  

  6  Košúth Marek          980823  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         3:39,54  

  7  Váni Lukáš            970206  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         4:13,90  

     Kyselica Michal       981020  CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina                NP  

 

diaľka               starší žiaci                        

  1  Koníček Tomáš         970922  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        513    

  2  Kmošenka Samuel       970817  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            481    

  3  Lukajka Jakub         971003  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            480    

  4  Bahno Andrej          971020  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           474    

  5  Kozák Patrik          971021  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           469    

  6  Hricko Andrej         980701  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    465    

  7  Katerinčin Daniel     971220  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        451    

  8  Rajec Lukáš           981018  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        431    

  9  Valach Radovan        980104  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            419    

 10  Habšuda Jakub         980404  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        388    

 11  Žemla Marek           980917  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            336    

 

výška                starší žiaci                        

  1  Hricko Andrej         980701  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    155    

  2  Blažek Roman          980225  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        145    

  3  Koníček Tomáš         970922  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        140    

  4  Galko Róbert          980521  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        135    

     Mrákava Roman         970917  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    135    
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guľa                 starší žiaci                        

  1  Hasidlo Michal        970919  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.       11,18   

  2  Kozlovský Peter       980824  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.       10,80   

  3  Blažek Roman          980225  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.       10,60   

  4  Košúth Marek          980823  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,14   

  5  Mrákava Roman         970917  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    8,88   

  6  Galko Róbert          980521  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        7,61   

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Mazánová Alena        980127  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        8,86   

  2  Blažejová Alžbeta     980809  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,11   

  3  Brisudová Anna Mária  980721  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,19   

  4  Mičková Petronela     981128  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,36   

  5  Žúrková Ruth          980903  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    9,77   

  6  Navrátilová Dominika  970801  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,26   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        staršie žiačky                      

  1  Gunárová Natália      980708  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,62   

  2  Kolenová Michaela     970914  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.       10,05   

  3  Chlebanová Jarmila    980713  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.       10,63   

  4  Kostková Tatiana      981125  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       11,03   

  5  Živčicová Karolína    971121  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          15,55   

 

60 m finále          staršie žiačky                      

  1  Mazánová Alena        980127  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        8,86    

  2  Brisudová Anna Mária  980721  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,24   

  3  Mičková Petronela     981128  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,26    

  4  Blažejová Alžbeta     980809  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,28   

  5  Gunárová Natália      980708  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,48    

  6  Žúrková Ruth          980903  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    9,52    

 

800 m                staršie žiačky                      

  1  Nevařilová Sára       971125  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      2:50,21  

  2  Žúrková Ruth          980903  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  2:56,09  

  3  Brisudová Anna Mária  980721  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:57,69  

  4  Kulová Kristína       980726  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         3:27,07  

     Blažejová Alžbeta     980809  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NF  

 

diaľka               staršie žiačky                      

  1  Gunárová Natália      980708  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        378    

  2  Michalčíková Kaja     980924  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    342    

  3  Kolenová Michaela     970914  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        323    

  4  Gonová Alica          971202  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    292    

     Kulová Kristína       980726  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              NP  

 

výška                staršie žiačky                      

  1  Nevařilová Sára       971125  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        130    

  2  Michalčíková Kaja     980924  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    115    

 

guľa                 staršie žiačky                      

  1  Mazánová Alena        980127  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        8,37   

  2  Prnová Vanessa        980118  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           7,26   

  3  Živčicová Karolína    971121  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           7,25   

  4  Gonová Alica          971202  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    5,71   

  5  Litvínová Ľudmila     970930  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           5,60   

  6  Mičková Petronela     981128  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        5,31   

  7  Kostková Tatiana      981125  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        4,59   
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60 m 1.rozbeh        mladší žiaci                        

  1  Gašperík Marek                CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina             8,47   

  2  Briš Timotej          990910  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            9,01   

  3  Horňák Matúš          990811  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,03   

  4  Ciesar Timotej        000723  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           10,79   

  5  Kafúnek Kamil         000107  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           11,15   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        mladší žiaci                        

  1  Machara Matúš         000204  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,39   

  2  Bečár Tomáš           990425  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    8,73   

  3  Krajči Daniel         991230  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            9,04   

  4  Melinčák Michal               CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina             9,51   

  5  Praženka Vladimír     990910  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        9,62   

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        mladší žiaci                        

  1  Čačko Lukáš           990731  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,56   

  2  Čepela Patrik         991025  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,57   

  3  Guga Martin           990321  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,00   

  4  Baričák Kristián      000819  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,68   

  5  Karas Lukáš           000823  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           10,13   

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        mladší žiaci                        

  1  Garaj František       990820  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,22   

  2  Kalafút Andrej        990705  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,40   

  3  Beláň Marek           001104  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,49   

  4  Žaludek Andreas       991127  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        9,88   

 

60 m finále          mladší žiaci                        

  1  Gabaj František       990820  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,00    SB 

  2  Kalafút Andrej        990705  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,26    SB 

  3  Machara Matúš         000204  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           8,33    SB 

  4  Gašperík Marek                CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina             8,38    SB 

  5  Čačko Lukáš           990731  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,58   

  6  Beláň Marek           001104  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,90   

 

600 m                mladší žiaci                        

  1  Dusa Andrej           990818  CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina           1:42,30  

  2  Čaniga Michal         990205  CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina           1:43,46  

  3  Ďurdík Maroš          990215  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  1:50,34  

  4  Guga Martin           990321  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         1:50,84  

  5  Baričák Kristián      000819  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      1:55,36  

  6  Kafúnek Kamil         000107  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov          1:55,84  

  7  Vavruš Viktor         000213  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         1:55,86  

  8  Melinčák Michal               CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina           1:57,46  

  9  Bečár Tomáš           990425  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  1:57,62  

 10  Horňák Matúš          990811  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         1:58,68  

 11  Moško Stanislav       001103  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      2:02,90  

 12  Kleinedler Gabriel    990413  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:10,13  

 13  Ciesar Timotej        000723  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov          2:11,20  

 14  Švec Jakub            001203  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      2:13,64  

 15  Chládek Tomáš         990117  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.      2:16,96  

 16  Koníček Michal        990203  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:19,22  

 17  Hegyi Patrik          000314  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.      2:25,68  
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diaľka               mladší žiaci                        

  1  Gašperík Marek                CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina             482    

  2  Kleinedler Gabriel    990413  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           480    

  3  Čačko Lukáš           990731  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        472    

  4  Machara Matúš         000204  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           455    

  5  Beláň Marek           001104  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        455    

  6  Briš Timotej          990910  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            422    

  7  Koníček Michal        990203  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           421    

  8  Garaj František       990820  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        418    

  9  Klimo Adam            000104  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    402    

 10  Baláž Jozef           990626  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        389    

 11  Kalafút Andrej        990705  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        386    

 12  Krajči Daniel         991230  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            374    

 13  Vavruš Viktor         000213  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           365    

 

výška                mladší žiaci                        

  1  Plevka Richard        000317  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        135    

  2  Moško Stanislav       001103  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        130    

  3  Čepela Patrik         991025  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        125    

  4  Tomášik Roman         990518  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        115    

     Klimo Adam            000104  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    115    

 

guľa                 mladší žiaci                        

  1  Plevka Richard        000317  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       12,15   

  2  Škorík Michal         990303  CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina            10,40   

  3  Tomášik Roman         990518  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,25   

  4  Ďurdík Maroš          990215  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    9,30   

  5  Baláž Jozef           990626  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        7,78   

  6  Karas Lukáš           000823  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            7,61   

  7  Žaludek Andreas       991127  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        7,58   

  8  Praženka Vladimír     990910  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        7,48   

  9  Švec Jakub            001203  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        7,30   

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,11   

  2  Štefánková Klára      000111  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,55   

  3  Bachánová Lucia       000121  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    9,63   

  4  Prílesanová Emília    990512  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,66   

  5  Halasová Sofia        000609  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           10,29   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Žárska Klaudia        990615  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        9,03   

  2  Papierniková Ema      000301  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,98   

  3  Mrocková Monika       001023  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,00   

  4  Chybová Gabriela      990107  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,02   

  5  Molnárová Natália     991107  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,88   

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Tomášová Lea          000519  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,20   

  2  Zigová Katarína       000504  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        9,37   

  3  Korienková Nikola     990207  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,98   

  4  Putalová Tamara       000928  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           10,03   

  5  Veselá Silvia         991103  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.       10,71   

 

60 m 4.rozbeh        mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Petláková Petra       990220  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,55   

  2  Fabušová Romana       990921  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,36   

  3  Dopjerová Natália     000707  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,87   

  4  Mutňanská Denisa      000123  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,12   

  5  Svedková Klaudia      000401  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,53   
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60 m 5.rozbeh        mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Nová Jana                     CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina             9,59   

  2  Sliepková Katarína    991108  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,77   

  3  Mináriková Ema        000225  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           10,39   

  4  Badúrová Jessica      991022  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           10,49   

  5  Goronová Veronika     991029  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           10,73   

 

60 m finále          mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Petláková Petra       990220  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,36    

  2  Žárska Klaudia        990615  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        8,98    

  3  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,00    

  4  Tomášová Lea          000519  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,07    

  5  Zigová Katarína       000504  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        9,47   

  6  Fabušová Romana       990921  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,60   

 

600 m                mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Žárska Klaudia        990615  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.      1:51,50  

  2  Nová Jana                     CZŠ R.Zaymusa Žilina           2:04,26  

  3  Korienková Nikola     990207  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:05,68  

  4  Adamíková Dominika    000610  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      2:06,56  

  5  Chybová Gabriela      990107  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      2:08,70  

  6  Králová Sára          991202  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín  2:10,70  

  7  Fabušová Romana       990921  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:11,00  

  8  Kramorišová Dominika  000317  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.      2:14,42  

  9  Prílesanová Emília    990512  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:16,74  

 10  Hasidlová Juliana     991015  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.      2:23,02  

 11  Molnárová Natália     991107  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      2:57,89  

 12  Masárová Marianna     000208  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      3:12,56  

 

diaľka               mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Petláková Petra       990220  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        432    

  2  Sliepková Katarína    991108  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        410    

  3  Dopjerová Natália     000707  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        371    

  4  Štefánková Klára      000111  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           365    

  5  Zigová Katarína       000504  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        363    

  6  Tomášová Lea          000519  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           350    

  7  Zmierniková Ema       000301  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           348    

  8  Doričková Karin       001103  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        327    

  9  Mináriková Ema        000225  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            326    

 10  Goronová Veronika     991029  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            316    

 11  Putalová Tamara       000928  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            306    

 12  Mrocková Monika       001023  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        304    

 13  Bachánová Lucia       000121  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    301    

 14  Halasová Sofia        000609  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            300    

 15  Badúrová Jessica      991022  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            271    

 

výška                mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Šajbenová Klára       001003  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        125    

  2  Adamíková Dominika    000610  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        120    

  3  Králová Sára          991202  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    115    

     Kubišová Valéria      000123  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín       NM  

 

guľa                 mladšie žiačky                      

  1  Čelinská Barbora      990401  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,15   

  2  Doričková Karin       001103  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,26   

  3  Kubišová Valéria      000123  ZŠ sv. Svorada a Bene Trenčín    7,41   

  4  Masárová Marianna     000208  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        7,15   

  5  Hudeková Natália      990305  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           6,96   

  6  Šťastná Karolína      000813  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        6,81   
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60 m 1.rozbeh        najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Prekop Pavol          010403  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,11   

  2  Patka Filip           010910  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,71   

  3  Popadák Filip         020219  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,87   

  4  Moravčík Daniel       010624  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,10   

  5  Lasch Filip           010702  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,40   

  6  Danek Samuel          020924  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,45   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Lezzani Matej         020125  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            9,97   

  2  Púček Tomáš           010130  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,01   

  3  Bezák Milan           021113  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,20   

  4  Šalamún Sebastian     020812  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           10,31   

  5  Živic Dominik         010714  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           10,33   

     Adamovič Miroslav     020430  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.           NF  

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Ocelík Tomáš          010101  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            9,13   

  2  Petlák Adam           011029  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,45   

  3  Majer Matúš           010913  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,73   

 

60 m finále          najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Prekop Pavol          010403  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,78     

  2  Ocelík Tomáš          010101  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            9,02     

  3  Patka Filip           010910  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,36     

  4  Popadák Filip         020219  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,68     

  5  Petlák Adam           011029  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,69   

  6  Majer Matúš           010913  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,80   

 

600 m                najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Habšuda Filip         010720  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      1:58,41  

  2  Galko Boris           020205  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:08,77  

  3  Mrocek Matúš          010912  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica      2:11,49  

  4  Beláň Juraj           020719  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.      2:17,25  

  5  Begáň Peter           020326  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:19,23  

  6  Šedivý Martin         010810  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:25,21  

  7  Patka Filip           010910  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:38,23  

 

diaľka               najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Ocelík Tomáš          010101  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            424    

  2  Petlák Adam           011029  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        374    

  3  Beláň Juraj           020719  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        364    

  4  Habšuda Filip         010720  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        352    

  5  Lezzani Matej         020125  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            336    

  6  Daniš Dušan           011215  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        336    

  7  Gurín Stanislav       011106  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           327    

  8  Begáň Peter           020326  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           322    

  9  Šalamún Sebastian     020812  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            322    

 10  Fajer Matúš           01      SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        315    

 11  Mrocek Matúš          010912  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        298    

 12  Danek Samuel          020924  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           295    

 13  Martinka Martin       020529  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        294    

 14  Bezák Milan           021113  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        263    
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kriket               najmladší žiaci                     

  1  Púček Tomáš           010130  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       40,76   

  2  Lasch Filip           010702  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       40,72   

  3  Gurín Stanislav       011106  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          38,24   

  4  Kula Alex             020330  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          33,65   

  5  Galko Boris           020205  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          33,37   

  6  Prekop Pavol          010403  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       31,76   

  7  Popadák Filip         020219  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       30,58   

  8  Martinka Martin       020529  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.       29,61   

  9  Daniš Dušan           011215  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       28,54   

 10  Živic Dominik         010714  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           22,58   

     Adamovič Miroslav     020430  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.           NM  

 

60 m 1.rozbeh        najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Molnárová Sára        010529  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,18   

  2  Bohušová Mária        010301  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,26   

  3  Kolenová Adela        011211  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.       10,62   

  4  Novosadová Kristína   010826  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,69   

  5  Koníková Aneta        010915  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,76   

  6  Chmelinová Andrea     020821  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,82   

 

60 m 2.rozbeh        najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Kudlíková Danka       010821  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        9,05   

  2  Liptáková Lucia       010724  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           9,92   

  3  Vojtechová Kvetoslav  011118  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,48   

  4  Žuffová Patrícia      020215  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,50   

  5  Babčanová Kristína    020809  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           11,95   

 

60 m 3.rozbeh        najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Mazánová Alexandra    020207  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        9,61   

  2  Timková Laura         010416  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,43   

  3  Umerková Katarína     011025  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,47   

  4  Chmelinová Kristína   020131  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,77   

  5  Belasová Alexandra    020422  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           11,75   

  6  Turzová Veronika      010327  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           12,03   

 

60 m finále          najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Kudlíková Danka       010821  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        8,94    

  2  Mazánová Alexandra    020207  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        9,48    

  3  Molnárová Sára        010529  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       10,08    

  4  Timková Laura         010416  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,50   

  5  Bohušová Mária        010301  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          10,68   

     Liptáková Lucia       010724  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová              DQ  

 

600 m                najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Miletská Daryna       020406  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.      2:14,64  

  2  Bošanská Aneta        010427  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:28,84  

  3  Forgáčová Vanessa     010504  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:29,14  

  4  Daneková Sandra       020818  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová         2:32,06  
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diaľka               najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Kudlíková Danka       010821  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        388    

  2  Mazánová Alexandra    020207  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        372    

  3  Vojtechová Kvetoslav  011118  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        357    

  4  Krajčiová Timea       010111  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           350    

  5  Kolenová Adela        011211  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        317    

  6  Belasová Alexandra    020422  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            309    

  7  Chmelinová Kristína   020131  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           302    

  8  Bohušová Mária        010301  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           275    

  9  Babčanová Kristína    020809  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov            274    

 10  Mičianová Adriana     020329  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.        268    

 11  Forgáčová Vanessa     010504  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová           263    

 

výška                najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Chorvátová Natália    010805  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica        110    

     Slaninová Martina     010514  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica           NM  

 

kriket               najmladšie žiačky                   

  1  Mičianová Adriana     020329  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.       34,79   

  2  Siekelová Karin       010523  ZŠ sv. Sávia Dubnica n.V.       30,87   

  3  Krajčiová Timea       010111  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          30,69   

  4  Žuffová Patrícia      020215  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       26,70   

  5  Timková Laura         010416  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          26,08   

  6  Novosadová Kristína   010826  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       24,79   

  7  Liptáková Lucia       010724  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          24,40   

  8  Umerková Katarína     011025  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       23,29   

  9  Bošanská Aneta        010427  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          19,34   

 10  Molnárová Sára        010529  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       19,24   

 11  Chorvátová Natália    010805  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       18,30   

 12  Bohušová Mária        01      ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          18,00   

 13  Slaninová Martina     010514  SŠ sv. Bosca Nová Dubnica       17,58   

 14  Turzová Veronika      010327  ZŠ sv. Margity Púchov           17,39   

 15  Daneková Sandra       020818  ZŠ sv. Michala Nemšová          17,03   

 


